Semester: Spring 2020

Class
CAS LR112 A1

CAS LR112 B1

CAS LR112C1

CAS LR212 A1

CAS LR282 A1

CAS LR288 A1

CAS LR304 A1
CAS LR456 A1

Title
1st Yr Russn 2

1st Yr Russn 2
1st Yr Russn 2
2nd Yr Russn 2
20C Russ Pr Et
Brs Karamazov

Third Yr Russ 2
Tpcs 20th C Lit

Instructor
Staff

Malykhina
Staff

Katz

Garcia De La
Corrigan

Malykhina
Malykhina

Day
Mon,Wed,Fri
Tue
Mon,Wed,Fri
Tue
Mon,Wed,Fri
Tue
Mon,Wed,Fri
Tue

Tue,Thu
Tue,Thu
Mon,Wed,Fri
Mon,Wed

Start
9:05am
9:30am
12:20pm
12:30pm
9:05am
9:30am
10:10am
10:10am
2:00pm
3:30pm
10:10am
2:30pm

Stop
9:55am
10:20am
1:10pm
1:20pm
9:55am
10:20am
11:00am
11:00am
3:15pm
4:45pm
11:00am
4:15pm
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