Semester: Spring 2020				
Title	Instructor	Day	Start	Stop
1st Yr Russn 2	Staff	Mon,Wed,Fri	9:05am	9:55am
		Tue	9:30am	10:20am
1st Yr Russn 2	Malykhina	Mon,Wed,Fri	12:20pm	1:10pm
		Tue	12:30pm	1:20pm
1st Yr Russn 2	Staff	Mon,Wed,Fri	9:05am	9:55am
		Tue	9:30am	10:20am
2nd Yr Russn 2	Katz	Mon,Wed,Fri	10:10am	11:00am
		Tue	10:10am	11:00am
20C Russ Pr Et	Garcia De La	Tue,Thu	2:00pm	3:15pm
Brs Karamazov	Corrigan	Tue,Thu	3:30pm	4:45pm
Third Yr Russ 2	Malykhina	Mon,Wed,Fri	10:10am	11:00am
Tpcs 20th C Lit	Malykhina	Mon,Wed	2:30pm	4:15pm
	Title 1st Yr Russn 2 1st Yr Russn 2 1st Yr Russn 2 2nd Yr Russn 2 20C Russ Pr Et Brs Karamazov Third Yr Russ 2	Title 1st Yr Russn 2Instructor Staff1st Yr Russn 2Malykhina1st Yr Russn 2Staff2nd Yr Russn 2Katz20C Russ Pr Et Brs Karamazov Third Yr Russ 2Garcia De La Corrigan Malykhina	TitleInstructorDay1st Yr Russn 2StaffMon,Wed,Fri Tue1st Yr Russn 2MalykhinaMon,Wed,Fri Tue1st Yr Russn 2StaffMon,Wed,Fri Tue1st Yr Russn 2StaffMon,Wed,Fri 	TitleInstructorDayStart1st Yr Russn 2StaffMon,Wed,Fri9:05am1st Yr Russn 2MalykhinaMon,Wed,Fri12:20pm1st Yr Russn 2MalykhinaMon,Wed,Fri12:30pm1st Yr Russn 2StaffMon,Wed,Fri9:05am1st Yr Russn 2StaffMon,Wed,Fri9:05am2nd Yr Russn 2KatzMon,Wed,Fri10:10am20C Russ Pr EtGarcia De LaTue,Thu2:00pmBrs KaramazovCorriganTue,Thu3:30pmThird Yr Russ 2MalykhinaMon,Wed,Fri10:10am